(A) 7 
(B) 11 
(C) 15 
(D) 21 

I2MLAXXXCG01AN00000-CQ05DW 
 3. What is the name of a rectangle with sides 

of equal length? 

(A) hexagon  
(B) octagon 
(C) pentagon 
(D) square 

I2MLAXXXCN11AN00000-CA04AW 
 4. What is the standard form for two hundred 

three thousand forty-nine? 

(A) 203,049 
(B) 203,409 
(C) 230,490 
(D) 234,900 

I2MLAXXXCN11AGCQ011-CQ01BW 
 5. Use the number line to answer the 

question. 

What number is represented by point P on 
the number line? 

(A) 73 
(B) 77 
(C) 79 
(D) 83 

I2MLAXXXCN13BN00000-CA13CW